Page 1
Model 2960 & 2963 Outdoor Speakers
Models 2960 & 2963
Features
■ Emergency Loudspeakers Available in 8-Ohm,
70V and 25V Versions
■ Model 2960 Has 1 & 2 Watt Taps and Model 2963
Has 2, 4, 8 & 15 Watt Taps

concerning particular problems contact the Manufacturer.
805 S. Maumee Street
Tecumseh, MI 49286, U.S.A.
Phone : (800) 465-7115
Fax: (800) 552-3557
Web: www.faradayllc.com
© Faraday, LLC, 2002 – all rights reserved
Specifications subject to change without
notice
These products are manufactured by Atlas/
Soundlier for Faraday.
4-1/4" 3-1/4"
4-1/4"
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
2960B-15-25V.............. 25V, 1 & 2W taps, surface mount, grey
2960B-15-70V.............. 70V, 1 & 2W taps, surface mount, grey
2960B-14-25V.............. 25V, 1 & 2W taps, surface mount, red
2960B-14-70V.............. 70V, 1 & 2W taps, surface mount, red
2963B-15-25V.............. 25V, 2, 4, 8, 15W taps, surface mount, grey
2963B-15-70V.............. 70V, 2, 4, 8, 15W taps, surface mount, grey
2963B-14-25V.............. 25V, 2, 4, 8, 15W taps, surface mount, red
2963B-14-70V.............. 70V, 2, 4, 8, 15W taps, surface mount, red
3050B-14 ..................... Surface exterior backbox, red
3050B-15 ..................... Surface exterior backbox, grey
ecnatsiD tupnIW51 tupnIW8 tupnIW4 tupnIW2 tupnIW1
.tf01 Bd0.201 Bd0.99 Bd0.69 Bd0.39 Bd0.09